H U D S O N ™ (216) 518-3000    (800) 486-0480   Fax: (216) 518-9665
T A B L E S
Grain Size Conversions
USA FEPA Nominal
Grit European Grain Diameter
Sizes P-Series Microns
60 60 260
80 80 200

Rubber Sample Cup 1.50” 5 RSC-3 XXXX
Rubber Sample Cup 2.00” 5 RSC-4 XXXXX
Rubber Sample Cup 3.00” 1 RSC-5 XXXX
Mounting Molds
PART
DESCRIPTION TYPE QUANTITY NO. PRICE
Phenolic 1.00” OD 10 RF1-1 XXX
Phenolic 1.00” OD 100 RF1-2 XXXX
Phenolic 1.25” OD 10 RF2-1 XXX
Phenolic 1.25” OD 100 RF2-2 XXXX
Phenolic 1.50” OD 10 RF3-1 XXX
Phenolic 1.50” OD 100 RF3-2 XXXX
Ring Forms
12H U D S O N ™ (216) 518-3000    (800) 486-0480   Fax: (216) 518-9665
DISC SIZE GRIT PART NO. PRICE/100
60 8PD60X XXXX
80 8PD80X XXXX
120 8PD120X XXXX
180 8PD180X XXXX
8” 240 8PD240X XXXX
PLAIN 320 8PD320X XXXX
BACK 400 8PD400X XXXX
600 8PD600X XXXX
800/(2400P) 8PD800 XXXX
1000/(3000P) 8PD1000 XXXX
1200/(4000P) 8PD1200 XXXX
60 8PD60-1X XXXX
80 8PD80-1X XXXX
120 8PD120-1X XXXX
180 8PD180-1X XXXX
8” x 1/2” 240 8PD240-1X XXXX
PLAIN 320 8PD320-1X XXXX
BACK 400 8PD400-1X XXXX
600 8PD600-1X XXXX
800/(2400P) 8PD800-1 XXXX
2000/(3000P) 8PD1000-1 XXXX
1200/(4000P) 8PD1200-1 XXXX
60 10PD60X           XXXXX
80 10PD80X XXXX
120 10PD120X XXXX
180 10PD180X XXXX
10” 240 10PD240X XXXX
PLAIN 320 10PD320X XXXX
BACK 400 10PD400X XXXX
600 10PD600X XXXX
800/(2400P) 10PD800 XXXX
1000/(3000P) 10PD1000 XXXX
1200(4000P) 10PD1200 XXXX
Plain Back
DISC SIZE GRIT PART NO. PRICE/100
60 8PDA60X XXXX
80 8PDA80X XXXX
120 8PDA120X XXXX
180 8PDA180X XXXX
8” 240 8PDA240X XXXX
PSA 320 8PDA320X XXXX
BACK 400 8PDA400X XXXX
600 8PDA600X XXXX
800/(2400P) 8PDA800 XXXX
1000/(3000P) 8PDA1000 XXXX
1200/(4000P) 8PDA1200 XXXX
60 8PDA60-1X XXXX
80 8PDA80-1X XXXX
120 8PDA120-1X XXXX
180 8PDA180-1X XXXX
8” x 2-1/2” 240 8PDA240-1X XXXX
PSA 320 8PDA320-1X XXXX
BACK 400 8PDA400-1X XXXX
600 8PDA600-1X XXXX
800/(2400P) 8PDA800-1 XXXX
1000/(3000P) 8PDA1000-1 XXXX
1200/(4000P) 8PDA1200-1 XXXX
60 10PDA60X XXXXX
80 10PDA80X XXXXX
120 10PDA120X XXXXX
180 10PDA180X XXXXX
10” 240 10PDA240X XXXXX
PSA 320 10PDA320X XXXXX
BACK 400 10PDA400X XXXXX
600 10PDA600X XXXXX
800/(2400P) 10PDA800 XXXXX
1000/(3000P) 10PDA1000 XXXXX
1200/(4000P) 10PDA1200 XXXXX
PSA Back (Pressure Sensitive Adhesive)
HUDSON Abrasive Discs are fabricated with high quality
C weight paper. These products are competitively priced and
offer our customers the best solution in the marketplace.
Please note that other sizes, hole diameters, and grit sizes
are available. The grit sizes listed are USA standards.
A European (FEPA P-Grade) Comparison chart is provided
on the inside cover of this catalog.
GRINDING/POLISHING
Abrasive Discs
SiC, C-Weight, Wet/Dry, Metallurgical Paper
H U D S O N ™ (216) 518-3000    (800) 486-0480   Fax: (216) 518-9665
GRINDING/POLISHING
SiC, C-Weight, Wet/Dry Metallurgical Paper
Abrasive Discs-Cont.
13
DISC SIZE GRIT PART NO. PRICE/100
60 12PD60X XXXXX
80 12PD80X XXXXX
120 12PD120X XXXX
180 12PD180X XXXX
12” 240 12PD240X XXXX
PLAIN 320 12PD320X XXXX
BACK 400 12PD400X XXXX
600 12PD600X XXXX
800/(2400P) 12PD800 XXXXX
1000/(3000P) 12PD1000 XXXXX
1200/(4000P) 12PD1200 XXXXX
60 14PD60X XXXXX
80 14PD80X XXXXX
120 14PD120X XXXXX
180 14PD180X XXXXX
14” 240 14PD240X XXXXX
PLAIN 320 14PD320X XXXXX
BACK 400 14PD400X XXXXX
600 14PD600X XXXXX
800/(2400P) 14PD800 XXXXX
1000/(3000P) 14PD1000 XXXXX
1200/(4000P) 14PD1200 XXXXX
60 250PD60X XXXXX
80 250PD80X XXXX
120 250PD120X XXXX
180 250PD180X XXXX
250mm 240 250PD240X XXXX
PLAIN 320 250PD320X XXXX
BACK 400 250PD400X XXXX
600 250PD600X XXXX
800/(2400P) 250PD800 XXXX
1000/(3000P) 250PD1000 XXXX
1200/(4000P) 250PD1200 XXXX
Plain Back
PART NO. QUANTITY PRICE
ADRE 1 Quart XXXX
ADRE1 1 Gallon XXXX
HUDSON Adhesive Remover
DISC SIZE GRIT PART NO. PRICE/100
60 12PDA60X XXXXX
80 12PDA80X XXXXX
120 12PDA120X XXXXX
180 12PDA180X XXXXX
12” 240 12PDA240X XXXXX
PSA 320 12PDA320X XXXXX
BACK 400  12PDA400X XXXXX
600 12PDA600X XXXXX
800/(2400P) 12PDA800 XXXXX
1000/(3000P) 12PDA1000 XXXXX
1200/(4000P) 12PDA1200 XXXXX
60 14PDA60X XXXXX
80 14PDA80X XXXXX
120 14PDA120X XXXXX
180 14PDA180X XXXXX
14” 240 14PDA240X XXXXX
PSA 320 14PDA320X XXXXX
BACK 400 14PDA400X XXXXX
600 14PDA600X XXXXX
800/(2400P) 14PDA800X XXXXX
1000/(3000P) 14PDA1000 XXXXX
1200/(4000P) 14PDA1200 XXXXX
PSA Back (Pressure Sensitive Adhesive)
Grit Grabbers
Double sided adhesive film for converting plain back
paper discs into PSA back discs.

GRINDING/POLISHING
Strips, Rolls, Sheets and Belts
Abrasive Miscellaneous.
Rolls:
SiC, C-Weight, Wet/Dry Metallurgical Paper
All rolls are wrapped around 1/2” paper cores, except 4” rolls which are
wrapped around 3-3/8” diameter plastic spools with 1” center holes.
Sheets: 9” x 11”
SiC, C-Weight, Wet/Dry
Metallurgical Paper
Belts: 4” x 36”
Wet/Dry, Resin Bond Abrasive Cloth Belts
We also offer Aluminum Oxide, Ceramic and Zirconia Alumina Cloth Discs.
3” x 11” Strips
GRIT PART NO. PRICE/100
180 3STA180 XXXX
240 3STA240 XXXX
320 3STA320 XXXX
400 3STA400 XXXX
600 3STA600 XXXX
3”x 75’ Rolls 3-7/16” x 75’ Rolls 4” x 150’ Rolls
GRIT PART NO. PRICE/EACH PART NO. PRICE/EACH     PART NO. PRICE/EACH
180 3RL180 XXXX 3716RL180 XXXX 4RL180 XXXX
240 3RL240 XXXX 3716RL240 XXXX 4RL240 XXXX
320 3RL320 XXXX 3716RL320 XXXX 4RL320 XXXX
400 3RL400 XXXX 3716RL400 XXXX 4RL400 XXXX
600 3RL600 XXXX 3716RL600 XXXX 4RL600 XXXX
9” x 11” Sheets
GRIT PART NO. PRICE/100
60 9PS60C XXXX
80 9PS80C XXXX
120 9PS120C XXXX
180 9PS180C XXXX
240 9PS240C XXXX
320 9PS320C XXXX
400 9PS400C XXXX
600 9PS600C XXXX
ALUMINUM OXIDE SILICON CARBIDE ZIRCONIA ALUMINA
PRICE EACH PRICE EACH PRICE EACH
GRIT PART NO. 10/PACK PART NO. 10/PACK PART NO.    10/PACK
40 4B36G40M1 XXX 4B36G40M2 XXX  4B36G40M18 XXX
60 4B36G60M1 XXX 4B36G60M2 XXX  4B36G60M18 XXX
80 4B36G80M1 XXX 4B36G80M2 XXX  4B36G80M18 XXX
100 – – – – 4B36G100M18 XXX
120 4B36G120M1 XXX 4B36G120M2 XXX  4B36G120M18 XXX
180 4B36G180M1 XXX 4B36G180M2 XXX
240 4B36G240M1 XXX 4B36G240M2 XXX
320 4B36G320M1 XXX 4B36G320M2 XXX
400 4B36G400M1 XXX 4B36G400M2 XXX
600 4B36G600M1 XXX 4B36G600M2 XXX
H U D S O N ™ (216) 518-3000    (800) 486-0480   Fax: (216) 518-966515
GRINDING/POLISHING
Diamond Products
Diamond Discs–Metal Bond

1 AS16 XXXX AS16-1 XXXXX
5 Micron Levigated AS56 XXXX AS56-1 XXXXX
PER 1 POUND PER 5 POUNDS
MICRON PART NO. PRICE MICRON PART NO. PRICE
3.0 A0P10 XXXX 3.0 A0P5-10 XXXX
5.0 A0P15 XXXX 5.0 A0P5-15 XXXX
18
GRINDING/POLISHING
Diamond Compounds
HUDSON Diamond Compounds are a superior quality synthetic product precisely
graded to meet your most demanding applications. Our standard carrier is water/oil
soluble. In addition, other special products not listed, such as natural diamond are
available. For your special requests, please call customer service.
Applications: see chart on page 19
MICRON PART NO.    PRICE
0.25 5DC025M XXXX
0.50 5DC050M XXXX
1 5DC1M XXXX
3 5DC3M XXXX
6 5DC6M XXXX
9 5DC9M XXXX
15 5DC15M XXXX
30 5DC30M XXXX
45 5DC45M XXXX
5 Gram Tubes Medium Concentration
Monocrystalline Synthetic
MICRON PART NO. PRICE
0.25 5DCP025M XXXX
0.50 5DCP050M XXXX
1 5DCP1M XXXX
3 5DCP3M XXXX
6 5DCP6M XXXX
9 5DCP9M XXXX
15 5DCP15M XXXX
30 5DCP30M XXXX
45 5DCP45M XXXX
Polycrystalline Synthetic
MICRON PART NO. PRICE
0.25 5DC025H XXXX
0.50 5DC050H XXXX
1 5DC1H XXXX
3 5DC3H XXXX
6 5DC6H XXXX
9 5DC9H XXXX
15 5DC15H XXXX
30 5DC30H XXXX
45 5DC45H XXXX
5 Gram Tubes Heavy Concentration
Monocrystalline Synthetic
MICRON PART NO. PRICE
0.25 5DCP025H XXXX
0.50 5DCP050H XXXX
1 5DCP1H XXXX
3 5DCP3H XXXX
6 5DCP6H XXXX
9 5DCP9H XXXX
15 5DCP15H XXXX
30 5DCP30H XXXX
45 5DCP45H XXXX
Polycrystalline Synthetic
18 Gram Tubes Medium Concentration
Monocrystalline Synthetic Polycrystalline Synthetic
18 Gram Tubes Heavy Concentration

0.25 Dark Gray DSU0252 XXXX
0.50 Dark Gray DSU0502 XXXX
1 Dark Gray DSU12 XXXX
3 Dark Gray DSU32 XXXX
6 Dark Gray DSU62 XXXX
9 Dark Gray DSU92 XXXX
15 Dark Gray DSU152 XXXX
30 Dark Gray DSU302 XXXX
45 Dark Gray DSU452 XXXX
21
GRINDING/POLISHING
Polishing Cloths
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC7A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2" 8PC7A-1 XXXX
12" x NH" PSA 12PC7A XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC7A XXXX
16" x NH 16PC7A XXXXX
10" x NH
PLAIN
10PC7 XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC7 XXXX
16" x NH 16PC7 XXXXX
Nylon PC-7
Tightly  woven nylon napless cloth used with medium
diamond polishing.  Excellent for maintaining flatness.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC23A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2" 8PC23A-1 XXXX
10" x NH PSA 10PC23A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC23A XXXX
14" x NH 14PC23A XXXX
16" x NH 16PC23A XXXXX
* Price per 10 unless otherwise indicated.
White Label PC-23
Woven napless rayon with plastic film backing.
It provides excellent flatness and edge retention.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC1A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2" 8PC1A-1 XXXX
10" x NH PSA 10PC1A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC1A XXXX
14" x NH 14PC1A XXXX
16" x NH 16PC1A XXXXX
Creamcloth PC-1
Non-woven napless chemotextile material that is widely
used for rough and fine diamond polishing.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
10" x NH PLAIN 10PC3 XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC3 XXXX
Cotton PC-3
Tightly woven cotton used for rough and fine polishing with
diamond or alumina.
H U D S O N ™ (216) 518-3000    (800) 486-0480   Fax: (216) 518-9665
A wide variety of Polishing Cloths are available from HUDSON in PSA Back (pressure sen-
sative adhesive) and Plain Back . They are arranged below from hardest to softest.
If you need further assistance choosing the appropriate polishing cloth for your
application, please call customer service.
22
GRINDING/POLISHING Polishing Cloths Cont.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
10" x NH 10PC19 XXXXXX
14" x NH PLAIN 14PC19 XXXX
16" x NH
BACK
16PC19 XXXX
Canvas PC-19
100% cotton and used with rough diamond coarse
alumina or silicon carbide powders.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC27A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2" 8PC27A-1 XXXX
10” x NH PSA 10PC27A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC27A XXXX
14" x NH 14PC27A XXXX
16" x NH 16PC27A XXXXX
10" x NH
PLAIN
10PC27 XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC27 XXXX
16" x NH 16PC27 XXXX
Greensuede PC-27
Used for polishing all materials with diamond.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC14A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2" 8PC14A-1 XXXX
10" x NH PSA 10PC14A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC14A XXXX
14" x NH 14PC14A XXXXX
16" x NH" 16PC14A XXXXX
10" x NH
PLAIN
10PC14 XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC14 XXXXX
16" x NH 16PC14 XXXXX
Billiard Cloth PC-14
100% virgin wool used with medium or fine diamond or
coarse aluminas. Excellent for ferrous materials.
Also recommended for lapidary operations.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC11A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2” PSA 8PC11A-1 XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC11A XXXXX
14" x NH 14PC11A XXXXX
16" x NH 16PC11A XXXXX
10" x NH PLAIN 10PC11 XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC11 XXXXX
Red Felt PC-11
100% virgin wool tightly woven cloth that is extremely
durable and strong. It is used for rough and final polishing
with diamond or alumina. Excellent for ferrous materials.
H U D S O N ™ (216) 518-3000    (800) 486-0480   Fax: (216) 518-9665
Kitty Ear PC-22
All wool, short nap cloth used with fine alumina.
Good for general purpose final polishing.
White Royal PC-17
Synthetic rayon velvet cloth with a short nap.
Excellent for final diamond or alumina polishing.
Duracloth PC-26
Used for final polishing of hard materials like glass with
Cerium Oxide.
23
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC22A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2" 8PC22A-1 XXXX
10" x NH PSA 10PC22A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC22A XXXX
14" x NH 14PC22A XXXX
16" x NH 16PC22A XXXXX
10" x NH PLAIN 10PC22 XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC22 XXXX
16" x NH 16PC22 XXXXX
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC13A XXXX
8" x 2 1/2" 8PC13A-1 XXXX
10" x NH PSA 10PC13A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC13A XXXXX
14" x NH 14PC13A XXXXX
16" x NH 16PC13A XXXXX
10" x NH PLAIN 10PC13 XXXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC13 XXXXX
16" X NH 16PC13 XXXXX
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC17A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2” 8PC17A-1 XXXX
10" x NH PSA 10PC17A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC17A XXXX
14" x NH 14PC17A XXXX
16" x NH 16PC17A XXXXX
Bluegrey Line PC-13
100% woven wool.  Excellent for diamond polishing of hard
materials. Examples: metals, glass, and fiber optics.
GRINDING/POLISHING Polishing Cloths Cont.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC26A XXXX
8" x 2-1/2" 8PC26A-1 XXXX
10" x NH PSA 10PC26A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC26A XXXXX
14" x NH 14PC26A XXXXX
16" x NH 16PC26A XXXXX
10" x NH PLAIN 10PC26 XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC26 XXXXX
16" X NH 16PC26 XXXXX
H U D S O N ™ (216) 518-3000    (800) 486-0480   Fax: (216) 518-9665
24
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC5A XXXX
8" x 2 1/2" 8PC5A-1 XXXX
10" x NH PSA 10PC5A XXXX
12" x NH BACK 12PC5A XXXX
14" x NH 14PC5A XXXX
16" x NH 16PC5A XXXX
10" x NH
PLAIN
10PC5 XXXX
14" x NH BACK 14PC5 XXXX
16" x NH 16PC5 XXXX
HUDCLOTH PC-5
Synthetic rayon short nap cloth for fine diamond,
alumina, or colloidal silica.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
8" x NH 8PC6A XXXXX
8" x 2-1/2 PSA 8PC6A-1 XXXXX
12" x NH
BACK
12PC6A XXXXX
Final Finsh PC-6
Rayon flock on a cotton canvas backing. Recommended
for fine diamond, alumina, colloidal silica, or cerium
oxide polishing.
SIZE BACKING PART NO. PRICE/10 PK
10" x NH 10PC10 XXXX
14" x NH PLAIN 14PC10 XXXX
16" x NH
BACK
16PC10 XXXX
Selvyt PC-10